License Period: 15 years from the Effective Date, inclusive of applicable fitment period.

Documents can be downloaded from 17:00 hrs. on 04-12-2025 to 16:00 hrs.
Documents on sale:

from Maharashtra government E-Tender Portal https://mahatenders.gov.in.

INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only), non-refundable
Cost of documents: (inclusive applicable taxes), to be paid on e-tender portal i.e.,

https://mahatenders.gov.in
11-12-2025 at 11:00 hours at Property Development Section, 2nd Floor,

Pre-bid Meeting: Metro Bhavan, VIP Road, near Dikshabhoomi, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur-